Belize Pfo

/ Vg
ement Week 2025

Opening Doors to Boundless Possibilities

Monday June 30, 2025

7:45-8:15
8:15-8:45

8:45-10:00

10:00-10:15
10:00-10:15

REGISTRATION

Opening Remarks

- Government of Belize; Ministry of Finance, Economic
Development & Investment

- Inter American Development Bank
- Caribbean Development Bank

Prohibited Practices and Integrity Related Matters
Jointly CDB, IDB & WB

Questions / Discussion
COFFEE BREAK

10:45-11:45

ICE BREAKER 1
INTEND TO IMPACT "Purpose-Led, Strategically Driven"

11:45-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-13:45

ICE BREAKER 2
- Procurement Strategy and Marketing Analysis

Questions / Discussion
LUNCH

"Laying the Groundwork for Delivery - From Vision to Victory
Request for Proposal Stage & Bid Preparation”

13:45-14:00
14:00-14:45

14:45-15:00
15:00-15:15
15:15-16:00

ICE BREAKER 3

Consulting Services

- REOI

- Qualification Phase

- Request for Proposal

Questions / Discussion

Good, Works, non-consulting Services
ITB
Bidding Document

Questions / Discussion
TEA TIME

Sharpening the Lens: A Strategic Look at Evaluation

16:00-16:15
16:15-16:45

16:45-17:00

ICE BREAKER 4

Evaluation Criteria Consulting Services
Evaluation Criteria Good, Works, non-consulting Services
Evaluation Reports

Questions / Discussion

Beyond the Signature: Guardians of the Agreement
- Contract Management

Questions / Discussion

17:00

CLOSING REMARKS
World Bank
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